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Women / 4P / Jr B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lexi Ashcraft3243
DANA'S

9.650 9.225 9.2009.100 37.175
1 1 6T 3 1 

1 

Ariel Gonzales3195
IRON CROSS

8.900 9.100 9.4009.500 36.900
7 2 1 2 2 

2 

Kylie Johnson3196
IRON CROSS

9.300 9.000 8.9509.200 36.450
3T 3 4T 6 3 

3 

Ava Hoffpauir3145
BGA

9.250 8.850 9.1009.200 36.400
5 5 4T 5 4 

4 

Milano Guttierrez3166
Discover

9.200 8.900 9.1509.025 36.275
6 4 8 4 5 

5 

Abigail Peirce3198
IRON CROSS

9.425 8.500 8.8009.275 36.000
2 6 3 7 6 

6 

Kymia Woodard3218
LEGACY

8.350 8.400 9.5009.375 35.625
9 8 2 1 7 

7 

Jenna Paull3165
Discover

9.300 8.050 8.0509.100 34.500
3T 11 6T 11 8 

8 

Cara Hoyt3114
ABOVE THE BAR

8.650 8.100 8.6508.275 33.675
8 10 10 8T 9 

9 

Karleigh Niles3197
IRON CROSS

8.150 8.125 8.2008.625 33.100
11 9 9 10 10 

10 

Portia  Reed3144
BGA

8.200 8.450 8.6507.750 33.050
10 7 11 8T 11 

11 
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